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Account Executives

The below contact list is intended for broker use only.

Blake Massaro 3l . blake massaro@uhc.com
Eastern Pennsylvania

Logan Bixler 23ty logan_bixler@uhc.com

9 Western & Central Pennsylvania 2 ;

Vincenzo Marando Sl vincenzo marando@uhc.com

Eastern & Central Pennsylvania —
. : 51+ L .

Chris Giacomucci Western Pennsylvania chris _giacomucci@uhc.com

Joe Mack 1 joseph _mack@uhc.com
Eastern & Central Pennsylvania fest —

Will Ryales L william ryales@uhc.com

Eastern & Central Pennsylvania

51+ Specialty Benefits
Eastern & Central Pennsylvania

51-99 Specialty Benefits
Western Pennsylvania

Courtney McFadden courtney mcfadden@uhc.com

Stephen Kelly stephen_kelly@uhc.com

100+ Specialty Benefits

Brian Walsh Western Pennsylvania

brian_walsh@uhc.com

Please note: Members with inquires should call the number on the back of their
ID card for assistance.

'JJ © 2020 United HealthCare Services, Inc. All rights reserved.
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